Office of the Commissioner:
Ida Rukavina – Commissioner: ida.rukavina@state.mn.us
Al Becicka – Deputy Commissioner: al.becicka@state.mn.us

· Administrative Assistant - Sara Lashmett
· Staff Attorney 3 - Stacey Scholz
	Paralegal - Ailie Clement	
· HR Director - Kerri Dahl: keri.dahl@state.mn.us
	HR Technician 2 - Wendy Tammaro
· Tribal Liaison – Billie Isham-Gillen
· Agency Energy & Climate Policy Advisor – Jason Janisch

Communications:
Jordan Metsa – Communications Director: jordan.metsa@state.mn.us

· State Program Admin Principal – Alison Perry
· State Program Admin Principal – Shannon Kendall
· Communications Specialist 1 – Stefanie Dickinson
Business Development:
Ryan Malich – Executive Director of Business Development: ryan.malich@state.mn.us
· Executive Admin Assistant to the Executive Director of Business Development – Seth Dostal
· State Program Admin Coordinator – Janelle Greschner
· Legislative Liaison - 
· Loan Officer – Scott Sundvall
· Loan Officer – Sam Davidson-Teff
Community Development:
Whitney Ridlon – Director of Community Development: whitney.ridlon@state.mn.us
· Office & Administrative Specialist, Sr – Shelly Sallee
· State Program Admin Coordinator – Chris Ismil
· Community Development Representative – Danae Beaudette
· Community Development Representative – Shawn Herhusky
· Grants Specialist Coordinator – Jeri Venne
· Research Analyst Specialist – KeKe Stephenson
Finance:
Dave Kallio – Accounting Director: dave.kallio@state.mn.us
· Accounting Officer Coordinator – Krysta Hutchens
· Management Analyst 3 - Tina Neumann
· State Program Admin Sr – Marilee Malley
· Accounting Officer – Annette Maki
· Account Clerk Sr – Jen Waldron

Operations:
Sean Peyla – Facilities & Operations Manager: sean.peyla@state.mn.us
· Office & Administrative Specialist, Sr – Kimmie Hall
· Office & Administrative Specialist, Intermediate – Sarah Cline
· Info Tech Specialist 4 – Kyle Kallevig
· Info Tech Specialist 3 – Markus Hoche
· Heavy Equipment Field Mechanic – Brad Evenson
· IRRR Facilities Resource Worker – William Maki
· Building Maintenance Supervisor 2 – Jesse Andres: jesse.andres@state.mn.us
	Heavy Equipment Mechanic – Rick Reddick
	General Repair Worker – Tom Schmelzer
	General Repair Worker – Dean Janowicz
